
THE R. POST NEXT TO DRIVE THAT SHOWS 8100.

PERMIT
000025039

FL 32038

FL 32024

TYPE DEVELOPMENT M/H/UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00

HEATED FLOOR AREA

FOUNDATION

LAND USE & ZONING A-3

WALLS

TOTAL AREA

ROOF PITCH

MAX. HEIGHT

FLOOR

Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00

FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.

BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE $

MISC. FEES $ 200.00 NING CERT. FEE $ 50.00

__________

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT F

______

FLOOD ZONE FEE $ 25.00 CULVERT FEE $

______

INSPECTORS OFFIC — CLERKS OFFICE

DATE 09/28/2006

APPLICANT WENDY GRENNELL

ADDRESS

OWNER

Columbia County Building Permit
This Pennit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue

PHONE 386.288.2428

3104 SW OLD WIRE ROAD

STEPHANIE HORNE(T. SAMPSON M/H)

ADDRESS 8234 SW SR 247

CONTRACTOR JESSIE L.”CHESTER” KNOWLES

LOCATION OF PROPERTY

FT. WHITE

PHONE 386.397.2551

LAKE CITY

90-W TO SR 247-S TL, PAST C-242 AND THE PROPERTY WILL BE ON

PHONE 386.755.6441

NO. EX.D.U.

HEIGHT STORIES

X

PARCEL ID 31-4S-16-03252-107 SUBDIVISION VELLEE

LOT 7 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES 5.00

IH0000509 /Lj

Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor’s License Number ‘AppIicant/Owner/Contractor

FDOT-EXISTING 06-0819-E CFS JTH N

Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: 1 FOOT ABOVE ROAD. FDOT DOCUMENT AHACHED. REPLACEMENT ONLY.

Check # or Cash 582

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY (footer/Slab)

Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by

Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Pen, beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by

Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/appETT date/app. by

MJH Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

0.00

FIRE FEE $ 0.00 WASTE FEE $

_____

FEE 275.00

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO ThE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND ThERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

“WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING 1WICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTt. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.”

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction
PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER
THAT ir MAY BE MADE WIThOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS ThE WORK
AUThORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONThS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



Must have a coy of the proper deed

_______Year_____

Phone#_______________

/j)/•/ /:;t /7

• Name of Licensed DeaIerIInstaller35l 1. 5k(A’1i)k)ne # 35’ 7s54k/J

• Installers .5hz I7 J4J1 1!(/ j11_ 322L/
• License Number____________________________ Installation Decal #

_________________

/ €11 tY1€6

Q(z1’ 4)1

PERMIT APPLICATION I MANUFACTURED HOME lNSTALITION APPLICATION

For Office Use Only (Revised 6-23-05) Zoning Official Buildi Official é-”fJ// -‘

AP# - Date Received Q’4’C

_____

Permitc7O

Flood Zon ,. Development Permit___________ Zoning_Il3Land Use Plan Map CategoryJi—
/

I
-

-
—-

FEMA Map#

_________

Elevation Finished Floor________ River_________ In Floodway_________

C Site Plan with Setbacks Shown”igned Site Plan c Eli Release Well letter csting well

C Copy of Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner c Letter of Authorization from installer

• Property ID # - /5- // - 3;?5,9 —

• New Mobile Home_________________

__________________
___________

Applicant t Jei1dLL (rcrn11

_____________________

Address

Name
of Property

Owner 1-2i1IE7. /4?Y7te

____________________

911 Address, £3i I (7F ,.L/77

Circle the correct power company -

(Circle One) -

______________________
______________

a

a

Used Mobile Home

k2L i,)

a

a

a

:
-.

a

- FL Power & Light - lay Electric

Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress nergy

Name of Owner of Mobile Home Jcdcl ci7(252)Y Phone #j’ - J2()
Address 5EE. Ej’ /eer Lou Z_
Relationship to Property Owner &v .b1 /9{Ct’/)LQY2 F
Current Number of Dwellings on Property / he..
Lot Size_______________________________ Total Acreage________________________________

Do you: Have D,ive r need a Culvert Permit or a Culvert Waiver (Circle one)

Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home_________________________________

Driving Direct!ons to the Property 9 7’z) C.- 2Y7 ‘1zyn (í
9 f ; pivpi1-c Iv in

i/6C)
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Columbia County Property Appraiser 28’) 42’) 4.4
J. Doyle Crews, CFA - Lake City, Florida - 386-758-1083 —------

‘ARCEL: 31 -4S-1 6-03252-1 07 - MOBILE HOM (000200)

Name: HORNE STEPHANIE J LandVal $44,500.00
Site: LOT 7 VELLEE S/D BldgVal $13,645.00

..
P 0 BOX 843 ApprVal $58,145.00 ,.,,a’. WHITE SPRINGS, FL 320960843 JustVal $58,145.00 .

ales 11/3/2002 $26 90000V/U
pt

$s8ig ç
Taxable $58,145.00 ‘—

This information, GIS Map Updated: 9/1/2006, was derived from data which was compiled by the Columbia County Property Appraiser
Office solely for the governmental purpose of property assessment. This information should not be relied upon by anyone as a

determination of the ownership of property or market value. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the accuracy of the data
herein, it’s use, or it’s interpretation. Although it is periodically updated, this information may not reflect the data currently on file in the

Property Appraiser’s office. The assessed values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad
valorem assessment purposes.

http://appraiser.columbiacountyfla.comJGIS/PrintMap.asp?pjboiibchhjbnligcafceelbjemnolkjkmg... 9/11/2006



SITE PLAN EXAMPLE! WORKSHEET

MyRoad------’--------------.-.-.-.---.-.-.-.-.--.

Use this example to draw your own site plan. Show all existing buildings and any other
homes on this property and show the distances between them, Also show where the
roads or roads are around the property. This site plan can also be used for the 911
Addressing department if you include the distance from the driveway to the nearest

328’

property line.



Columbia County Property Appraiser
DO Last Updated: 8/1/2006

Parcel: 31 -4S-1 6-03252-107

2006 Proposed Values
Tax Record Property Card f Interactive GIS Map

Owner & Property Info

Sales History

<<P rev Search Result: 26 of 26

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value
000200 MBL HM (MKT) 1.000 LT - (.000AC) 1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00 $42,500.00 $42,500.00

009945 WELL/SEPT (MKT) 1.000 UT - (.000AC) 1,00/100/1.00/1,00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser

<<Prey 26 of 26

DB Last Updated: 8/1/2006

Owner’s Name HORNE STEPHANIE J

Site Address LOT 7 VELLEE S/D

Mailing p 0 BOX 843
Address WHITE SPRINGS, FL 320960843

Description LOT 7 VELLEE S/D. AFD 1012-98.

Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value cnt: (2) $44,500.00

Ag Land Value cnt: (0) $0.00

Building Value cnt: (1) $13,645.00

XFOB Value cnt: (0) $0.00

Total
Appraised $58,145.00

Value

Use Desc. (code) MOBILE HOM (000200)

Neighborhood 31416.01

Tax District 3

UD Codes MKTAO2

Market Area 02

Total Land
0.000 ACRES

Area

Just Value $58,145.00

Class Value $0.00

Assessed
$58,145.00

Value

Exempt Value $0.00

Total Taxable
$58,145.00Value

Sale Date BookiPage Inst. Type Sale Vimp Sale Qual Sale RCode Sale Price
11/3/2002 1012/98 AG V U 01 $26,900.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item Bldg Desc Year Bit Ext. Wails Heated S.F. Actual S.F. Bldg Value
1 MOBILE HME (000800) 1992 Alum SidIng (26) 672 672 $13,645.00

Note: All S.F. calculations are based on eor building dimensions.

Extra Features & Out Buildings

[ Code Desc I Year Bit I Value I Units I Dims Condition (% Good)

I NONE

http://appraiser.columbiacountyfla.comJGIS/D_SearchResults.asp 9/11/2006



3
- SALE -

BOOK PAGE DATE

1012 98 11/03/2002 U V
GRANTOR LEE R PERRY
GRANTEE STEPHANIE J HORNE

GRANTOR
672 13645 GRANTEE

EXTRA FEATURES FIELD CE:
AE BN CODE DESC LEN WID NGHT QTY QL YR ADJ UNITS UT PRICE ADJ UT PR SPCD % %GOOD X

LAND DESC ZONE ROAD {UD1 {UD3 FRONT DEPTN FIELD CK:
AE CODE TOPO UTIL {UD2 {UD4 BACK DT ADJUSTMENTS UNITS UT PRICE ADJ UT PR LAN
Y 000200 MBL NN A—i 0002 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.000 LT 42500.000 42500.00

0002 0003
Y 009945 WELL/SEPT 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
SALE — INCLUDES WELL & SEPTIC

2006

3i—4S—16—03252—107

LOT 7 VELLEE S/D. NORNE STEPHANIE J 31-4S-16—03252-107 Columbia County 200
AFD 1012—98. P 0 BOX 843 CARD 0

WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096—0843 PRINTED 8/01/2006 11:09 BY
APPR 7/20/2004 ME

BUS E
NOD
EXW

%
RSTR
RCVR

%

INTW
%

FLOR
10%

HTTP

A/C
QUAL
FNDN
SIZE
CE IL
ARCH

FRME
ETCH
WHDO
CLAS
0CC

000800 MOBILE
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Permit Me Services
3104 Sw Old Wire Rd
Ft White, Fl 32038
Wendy GrenneH Owner
386-288-2428 Cell
386-466-1866 Office I Fax

CONSENT FOR MOBILE HOME PERMIT APPLICATIONS

I/We7/k/ \\3(tlA2rr) , authorize Wendy Grennell
to act on my/our behalf while applying for all necessary permits, and further authorize
mobile home installer, Jessie L “Chester” Knowles, license number IH0000509 to place
thp-çioiIe hoj-ne described below, on the property described below in

_______________________

County, State of Florida.

Property Owner Name: L b1kcQ
911 Address: 3I cLd C_ c i / City____________

Sec: 3) Twp:

______

Rge;

______

Tax Parcel # JO’)

Mobile Home Make: lé?E Year 9() Size ) Y x , ft

Serial Number

____________________________________

Signed /? -7J j
Owner (1) L L’-’ 4-’ Owner (2)

______________________

Witness; L-1/J/ Witness:

__________________________

Sworn to and described before me this JO day of 1aic200.

L G10
Notary public

p p L GP..cic-t.S Personally known to me
Notary Name

DLIDE

Amanda L. Grooms
-- Ccrrrns ‘a i # 0D456564

Expies August 1, 2009
fled Tcy Fn

- nranc, 1nc O-1Q1
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Permit U. S.Mc.s
3lO4SWOlcflMreRd
Ft White, Fl 32038
Wendy Grennell Owner
386-288-2428 Cell
386-466-1866 Office I Fax

MOBILE HOME INSTALLER UMIT POWER OF AtTORNEY

I. Jessie L. uChester Knowles license number IH 0000509 authorize Wendy Grennell
or lisa Therrell to be my representative and act on my behalf in all aspects of applying
for a mobile home permit to be placed on the following described property. Property
located In b - County State of Florida.

Mobile Home Owner Name:

Property Owner Name: xJg h4iiu

9llAddrese; 3(

Sec: 3 L Twp: 3 Rge:

_____Tax

Parcel # 03c /ô’J

Notary public

\_ Roc-i
Notary Name

Amanda L. Grooms
Car isc’an ft D0456564
Expires August 1, 2009

8Qn Ty Fin inuianc, n. OQ35•7Q9
___.

Personally known

DLID V

City

Sworn to and described before me this J/) day of \47d2L1 20O



14pp Z:;V- S1C)

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

This is to certify that 1, (We),

_______________

AFFIDAVIT

as the

seller, by an Agreement for Deed, of the below described property:

TaxParceINo.2/ q3- i - 3as- )o7
Subdivision (Name, lot, Block, Phase) 7
Give my permission for ad to place a

eTravel ‘l’railer / Single Family Home)

I (We) understand that this could result iii an assessment for solid waste and fire

th,c)2O€9c,. This

(Type)

.&
Notary Printed Name

Susan To
CommisSOfl # Di )‘
Expires July 10, 2009

n Inwance Inc 8&Jo

Susan Todd
Commission # DD449132
Expires July 10, 2009

Bonded rfy II ninrance. Inc 837O1

protection services levied on this property.

(2) Seller Signature

Sworn to and subscribed before me this s2/ day of

(These) person (s) are personally known to me or produced ID

‘6tary Public Signrture
State of Florida
My commission



SEP—25--oo 11:45 1ST FEDERPL 366 362 5034 P.02/04

This Instrument PrcjnneJ by & return to:

Name; JOYCE K1RP4Lii, ott employee of
TITLE OFFICES, LIC Ttte: 10:02

Athtrc’sv: IOIPSW$IAINBLVD.
wa d . 560.oo

LAKE CflI FLOP-iDA 32025
DCC Stq,—pcort 245.00

106 Y-06072JK
Ifltang,Tez 140.00

Poreet tb, tt: 03252-107 -—

_tIDC,PJkWit t8SOfl,Co(csJbja County 2:1051 P;2173

Nf’A(’i .ltJOl’R tiltS Lit-JR FOR t’MO(’A%WINCi i.MTA —
st’ACRAYOVL hits LiNE 1-CIt ItEc:opctNcoArA —

THiS AGREEMENT Made Ihe 281/s day ofJuly. A. D. 2006, Between

STEPHANIE .1. hOP-NE SINGLE whose adib-ess is

522 NW SLEEPY COURT. WHITE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32096. party qf the lint part, and

CHRISTOPHER TODD SAMPSOA4{Af{R LED whose ac/dress is

346 SE EVERGREEN DRIVE, LAKE Cf17, FLORIDA 32025, party ofthe second part.

lVfl.,nr, ‘v’ bç,n, lw ian’ ‘euf Pull b’cl.àu uhe hen, uWl ,vu clwlaa Iceten asdA, ‘s’j,, otLl n=p.aLluq lnth haldia. lx sc at

aant.s .1*11 lackal, tile a,A tk ec1 ,l,e tialat ,lx ,,w,4flpY rlNtll bicta all p.1mm eld, hales. fl illail iuh,J, all lha

,,,lCc Iwleni ,ltl(fll.cJ II ,lW.l,, hal taxi

Witnesseth: That 4f the said patty a/the secxmd part s/tall jirst make the payments and perform

the covenants J,eretnafter mentioned on his part to be made and performed. the said party ofthefirst part

hertthy ctt h’etlatUx rind agrees to convey and assure to the said party of the second part, in fee simple.

clew’ 141 alt enLwnhrances whatever, by a good and .ciwicient deed, the lot, piece, or parcel, of ground

situated In the’ County of Columbia. Slate ofFlorida. known and described wtfb?iows:

SEE EXHIBIT “A” ATTACHED HERETO AND BY REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF

and the said party q[tlw second part hereby covenants anti agrees to pay to the said party ofthefirsrpart

the sum q/’EJGIFfl’ THOUSAND AND no/Jog DOLLARS ‘$8O,00th0O) in the tnannerfbtlowing:

oowr PAVMCNT OF $ W,000,00. THEN BALANCE PAYABLE IN 35 CONSECUTIVE MONThLY

INSTALLMUNTS OF $752.22 EACH BECIJNNING AUGUST 28, 2006 AND CONTINUING ON THE

25111 DAY OF EACH MONTH THEREAFTER UNTIL JULY 28, 2009 WHEN TI-IS ENTJRE SUM

01? PRINCIPAL AND ACCRUED INTEREST FIAVE BEEN FULLY PAID (BALLOON PAYMET’fl’

$63,69L82), SAID INSTALLMENTS SHALL BE APPLIED FIRST TO INTEREST AND THEN TO

PRINCIPAL,

with interest cit the rate of per centuin, per annum payable on the whole sum remainingfrom time to i/mn

unpaid: and in pay all taxes, assessments or Impositions that may be legally levied or imposed upon said

lane! subsequent to the year , and to keep the butidings upon said premises insured In some company

satisfactory to the party ofthe /1rst part in a yam not less than Dollars during the tern; o,f’this agreement.

And in case offal/are c( the said party of the second part to make etther of the payments or any pan

thereof in’ to pe;fonn any of the covenants on his part hereby tneule and entered into, his contract shall,

at the aption of the party qf the first pail. be forfeited anti terazinatect and the party of the second part

.chaltforfi’it ut/payments made on this contract; and such paynwat sisal? be retained by the said party of

the first part in fit!! satlajiwtion and liquidation of’all damages by him sustatned and said party of the

first part thai? have the right to rc.enter and take possession of the premises aforesaid without being

liable to any action therefore, and at the option of the party of the first part the unpaid balance shall

without demand become due and payable, anti all costs and expenses of’ collection of said moneys by

,/brcc/n,cure nr otherwise, Including solicitor c fees, shalt be paid by the party of the second part, and the

saute are hereby secvretl.

it is f*,futtially Agreed, In’ atut between the parties here/cs, that the 1/tue of paj men, shntt be on

a&u’SL’afja/ ‘nsi’/ 1,1/’ tb/c c,mtr(,et, ct/ut i/un! nil (n,(attgmis aa,t agt-crlllents here/li earautneit shcitl extend to mid be

(117fitttaii’ rrpcsti (tie twit’s, fl’eclttars. ,‘ldhflItlistllttflJW ti/It) a,ucigns 0/fist’ lvspeci/lle parues,

lit Witness WliereoJ the pnriltvc ta ttwse presents have’ herc’lanw set the/i’ bends anti seals the tiny and

,veat’flsts’t ithaca ll’riitet?.

St ned. s stud a delivered in the presence of’
½

iVit, ‘ nrc

Pr/nigH

trVitsrqW,4Si,nntare
S$3fl C Tratyfg- -

Pta until Narita

Ad e’ss; 522 $LECPY cotrni WItflE SPRINGS

flostDA .37096
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TODD S4MPSON

Address: 346 SE EPERCREEND.R1VF4 L4KE

CIfl FLORiDA 32025

The fiiegoing izlNfru,nenl was ucknowledgc’d he/ore inc this 28th day of July. 2006. by STEPHANIE .1

IIORNR. who i know’, to inn or who has produced 7)e.qjsaL-0 ar i ensification.

fl.tt mc

_______________

.*. E&fl.
Nanny flthltLWfll0031S4 -________________________

‘%d’ My co,nmLiwion pt

_____________________

STATE Or FLORiDA
COL’NTY OFSUWANNEE

The foregoing insrrwnenl was acknowfrdgc’cl bcfrre me zhL 28th tlay ofJuly. 2006, by CHI’JSTOPJIER

TODD SAMPSON. who Lv known to tnt. or who Iira pmdueed
-

(a itknlfleation.

QPAtw My conu,d4ion expires

______________________

*
inst:2006018570 Dete:0810412006 Ttme1O:02

Doe ste—Dced 5$O.00

Dcc St—ItOrt 25.O0

Intong. Tax 140.00
_Dt,P,DeWItt cosur,Colibia County B:iO9iP:2174

S/ATE OF FLOR/VA
COUNTY OF SUWANNEE
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FAX
MEMORANDUM MEMORANDUM

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
.-n

To: Mr. John Kerce, Dept. Director From: Dale L. Cray, FDQT Permits Insp.Columbia Co. Building & Zoning Dept. Date: 9-28-2006 Fax No. 386-961-7183 1Fax No: 386-758-2160 J Attention:

()Sign and return. ()For your files. ( ) Please call me. (XX) FYI ()For Review
RET: Existing Res. P1W /Inspected Ofl:9-27-2006
PROud? New Mobi!etfome / Existing: Rn. Access S.R7247 (S)
PARCEL ID No: fl-4s-16-03252-107 PERMIT# N/A SEC#29090
MILE POST N/A 1-- EngIneer: N/A

Mr. Kerce:
Please accept this as our legal notice of final passing inspection for an existing driveway for Stephanie3. Home P.O. Box 843 Whitesprings, Fl. 32096-0843.

This access has been inspected and the connection is acceptable and meets FOOT ACCESS StandardRequirements. This residential access is for lot 7 Vellee 5/0.

If further information is required on this project please do not hesitate to contact this office foradditional access permitting Information details. My office number is 961-7193 or 961-7146.

Sincerely,

Dale L. Cray
Access Permits Inspector


